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CUMULATIVE FIGURES OF TRAFFIC DEATHS THROUGH JUNE 1960 -  BY DATE OF DEATH

D aily DENVER BALANCE OF STATE TOTAL
Date T otal D a ily Y ear-to  -Date D aily Y ear-to-D ate Y ear-to-D ate

Brought Forward 18 121 139

6- 1-60 1 _ 18 1 122 140
6- 2-60 _ — 18 — 122 140
6- 3 -6 0 2 18 2 124 142
6- 4-oo 2 18 2 1 2  6 144
6- 5-60 2 1 19 1 127 146
6- 6-60 4 - 19 4 131 150
6- 7-60 1 _ 19 1 132 151
6- 8-60 4 1 20 3 135 155
6- 9-60 4 2 22 2 137 159
6-10-60 1 22 1 138 160
6-11-60 1 — 22 1 139 161
6-12-60 3 - 22 3 14 2 164
6 - 13 -60 1 1 23 - 132 165
6 -14-60 1 - 23 1 143 166
6-15-60 1 — 23 1 144 167
6-16-60 — — 23 - 144 167
6-17-60 3 — 23 3 1 4 7 170
6-18-60 4 2 25 2 1 4 9 174
6-19-60 5 - 25 5 154 1 7  9
6-20-60 - 25 - 154 179
6-21-60 1 — 25 1 155 180
6-22-60 - 25 - 155 180
6-23-60 1 - 25 1 156 181
6-24-60 — — 25 - 156 181
6-25-60 5 - 25 5 161 186
6-26-60 1 - 25 1 162 187
6-27-60 — 25 - 162 187
6-28-60 — 25 - 162 187
6-29-60 — — 25 - 162 187
6-30-60 1 - 25 1 163 188


